Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step
Step

101 - Level 101
102 - Level 102
103 - Level 103
104 - Level 104
105 - Level 105
106 - Level 106
107 - Level 107
108 - Level 108
109 - Level 109
110 - Level 110
111 - Level 111
112 - Level 112
113 - Level 113
114 - Level 114
115 - Level 115
116 - Level 116
117 - Level 117
118 - Level 118
119 - Level 119
120 - Level 120
121 - Level 121
122 - Level 122
123 - Level 123
124 - Level 124
125 - Level 125
126 - Level 126
127 - Level 127
128 - Level 128
129 - Level 129
130 - Level 130

Annual Salary

97,630.00

99,094.00
101,076.00
103,098.00
105,160.00
107,263.00
109,409.00
111,596.00
113,828.00
116,105.00
118,426.00
120,795.00
123,212.00
125,675.00
128,189.00
130,752.00
133,367.00
136,035.00
138,755.00
141,530.00
144,361.00
147,248.00
150,193.00
153,196.00
156,260.00
159,385.00
162,573.00
165,825.00
169,141.00
172,524.00

AD30 - Administration, School Administration

Educational Additions:

Masters + 20 Semester Hours = $2,100
Masters + 40 Semester Hours = $3,000
Doctorate = $4,500

Other Compensation Additions:

Activity Stipend (High School) = $10,000
Activity Stipend (Middle School) = $5,000
Activity Stipend (Elementary School) = $2,500

Schedule Starting Levels

Middle School, Elementary School Asst Principal = 101
High School Assistant Principal = 102
Elementary Principal = 106

High School Principal = 109

Middle School Principal (including Independence and Slate Mountain) = 107





